
D44-UncaBter Farming, Saturday, July 8, 2000
'92 Dodge Dakota LE,
long bed, 4x4, 3.9 Mag-

TRUCKS 1987 DM Mack C&C long num, V6, 5 spd, PS, PB,•CwH AND wheel base, 285 eng, 6 AM-FM cass, Mlchelin
toaiicdc spd., 44 rears. radlals, one owner, ex.TWA,L6HS 1-800-839-3338. cond, $6,700.717-733-2873

j *

J 1978 IHC 1800 Dump MV446 Gas;
$ 5-Spd & 2-Spd Rear, 30,200 GVW, P/S,

10 00x20 on Spoke, 9' Dump Body

1997 ISUZU NPR, Just Rebuilt Diesel; $
Auto. 14,250 GVW, A/C, 14' Van, Out H

WON’T LAST Si
L2

ot Our Lease Fleet

J 1996 INTERNATIONAL 4700, DT466,
»■ 175 HP, 5 Spd . 25.500 GVW, 24 Ft Van
i Body 5 Spd or AT, LOW MILES.

ISUZU 2000 NPR, Gas, 14,050 GVW, H
250 HP, V 8 Engine, Auto Trans , A/C, Cj
AM/FM Cass , 14' Van Body GREAT
PRICE OR LEASE! M

La

3 Edition' 175 HP Diesel. AT, Air
J Stcieo, PW & PL 14 Ft Van Body

12.000 GVW, Limited Edition, Silver

L
1990 FORD LN 7000, 66L 185 HP J|
Diesel, 6-Spd, 50,000 GVW, 16' Stake £|
Body. 257,000 Mjlcs £

LOTS OF OTHER ISUZUS IN STOCK
WE DELIVER ANYWHERE!!!

HFIVE STAR ISUZU *****
(■b New Toll Free - 1-877-54-ISUZU Keith Eshelman

(47898)i -is
Walking floor trailer,
Trailmobile, 42'x 13.2x96,
$16,500,717-768-8647.

1980 MACK RD6B6S TRI-AXLE
19’ DUMP TRUCK

fg g}e 300 Mack Engine, Engine Brake, Fuller 9 Speed, |
1 18K FA, 44K RA, Double Frame, IH Hendncksen Susp $14,500 §

I Curry Supply Co., Curryville, PA t
I 1-800-345-2829 |IdiuiiaiamiamL-iiauuaaiaiiiunauißßUiiamiimamßßunaiaunaiaiMiaoummib

YARNALL’S EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
4171 Horseshoe Pike (Rt. 322) Honey Brook, PA 19344

(610) 273-9200 • 1-888-900-7669
Open 6 Days -Til 7:00 P.M. Tuesdays

rm real
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14 Acre Farmette,
walk-in family room,
large Kit & LR. 3BR, 18,
oil hot water heat, bank
barn, 3-bay shed. 2-Car
garage w/workshop.
Juniata Co., 717-436-6361
For rent: Juniata county
farmette, 2 story house,
2 car garage, barn,
small stream, woods.
$450/mo. Evenings
717-734-3103.
10+ acre farmette w/
good 5 bedroom house,
ponds, pasture, 4 large
barns in Numida, PA.
$120,000. Call Vanassa
570-784-2223.
143 acres Cumberland
Co., 102 cropland, 41
woods, bordering State
Game Lands, no buildings
to repair, start fresh.
717/532-8689.
FOR SALE: 7 Acres, open
land with 40' X 60' imple-
ment shed, (jerked and
ready for your home. Lo-
cated 3 miles East of
Ephrata. Call Lynn
Zimmerman, KINGSWAY
RLTY, home
(717)738-0687 or
(717)569-8701.

For Sale: 7 acres, open
land with 40' x 60' Imple-
ment shed, perked and
ready for your home. Lo-
cated 3 miles East of
Ephrata. Call Lynn Zim-
merman, KINGSWAY
RLTY, home
(717)738-0687 or
(717)569-8701.

SOUTHERN
VIRGINIA

FARMS
FOR SALE AND

LEASE
Freddie S. Smith
540/639-2262

after 8 pm

Thinking of marketing your farm?
You need to call on the experience of Hairy Zuum armanfor professional conlidemial service.Specializing in tax deferred exchanges

TOWN & COUNTRYREALTY
717-299-4885 OFFICE
717-355-2048 HOME

FARMS FOR SALE "***l
I Dairy Farms for sale. Some bare, some stocked •

z & equipped. Call Ken, Jeff, Ted, Gerald or f
f Brian for free catalog. I
L CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP fAbbotsford ,WI (715)223-6345 I

SiiM fix
OBIIIJtTRAILERS WffiTHMGTMi^

Trailer*

24’ Gooseneck
B’Wide, 7’ High, 7,000 Axles,
2 Center Dividers - In Stock!

$12,500

2- Horse Bumper Pull
Trailers In Stock

50 Enclosed Trailers
In Stock

1996 Corn Pro
18’ Stock Trailer, Steel

Open Utility Trailers
Various Sizes

I

1987 Volvo White tractor,
single axle or with tag
axle, conventional, 320
Detroit, good cond. $4BOO.
717-776-7725
MACK PARTS FOR
SALE: Engines, blocks,
heads & cranks, cabs,
hoods 8. doors, trans,
rears. ALL MACK
PARTS. REASONABLE
PRICES. MACK TRUCKS
BOUGHT (complete or
parts). 1-888-625-6485

Rl REAL
Ejifl ESTATE

Farmhouse For Rent
5475/MO. + UtIL Perry
Co., Poss. P/T Farm
Work. 717-582-8598
240 Acfarm, ex.buildings,
more land avail. Steuben
Co., NY. 607-356-3200
Tioga County, PA:
(#815)-Pleasant Rural
Setting for your new
home, 7 +/acres, perk
approved for in-ground
septic system, NG/
electric available, season-
al stream, plenty of road
frontage, $26,200.
(#825)-Nice Hill-Top Lo-
cation to provide pleas-
ant valley views from
your new home, 1.458+ /

acres, NG, electric 8. mu-
nicipal sewer hook-up
available, country-like
setting on out-skirts of
small village, $16,500.
(#831)-lnvestment Op-
portunity! 2 story duplex
consisting of (2) 2BR
apartments, both w/
stove 8. refrigerator,
NG/FHA heat, full bsmt.,
over-sized 1 car det. ga-
rage, lots of potential!
$41,000. Endless Mountain
Real Estate Company
(570)659-5684 or
end@epix.net.


